
West Point 

2024 Historic Preservation Meeting Schedule

HISTORIC PRESERVATION MEETING COA Deadline is Friday Before!

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 1:00 PM 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 1:00 PM 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 1:00 PM 

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 1:00 PM 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 1:00 PM 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 1:00 PM 

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 1:00 PM 

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 1:00 PM 

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 1:00 PM 

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 1:00 PM 

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 1:00 PM 

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 1:00 PM 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 1:00 PM 

*meetings are subject to change

West Point City Hall, 730 1st Avenue, P.O. Box 487, West Point, GA 31833       For Info call 706.645.8000


